

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL (FOR ENHANCEMENT) NO. 1983 of 2018

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 999 of 2020

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 681 of 2020

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 89 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 925 of 2020

With

**CRIMINAL MISC. APPLICATION NO. 2 of 2021
(TEMPORARY BAIL)**

In

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 925 of 2020

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1116 of 2020

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1151 of 2020

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1212 of 2020

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 83 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 144 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 151 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 701 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 723 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 724 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 726 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 739 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 743 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 817 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 880 of 2021

With

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 888 of 2021

With
R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 905 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 917 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 989 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1505 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 934 of 2021

=====

STATE OF GUJARAT
Versus
PRAVINBHAI RAMABHAI DAMOR

=====

Appearance:
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Appellant(s) No. 1
NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Opponent(s)/Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ILESH J. VORA
and
HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE S.V. PINTO

Date : 10/10/2024

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ILESH J. VORA)

All office objections to be removed on or before 30.11.2024.

(ILESH J. VORA,J)

(S. V. PINTO,J)

F.S.KAZI.....